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    MAGISTRATE COURT OF COBB COUNTY

    PROBABLE CAUSE AND BOND HEARINGPublished:

JUDGE: NORMAN BARNETT 

COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

Friday, April 10, 2026

26-W-1958

26-W-1584

25-W-10347

25-W-6261

25-W-6308

1

2

3

4

5

COLLYMORE, MONAE FLEASHETT 

CRUZ, JOSE ANTIONO 

FALCONER, CHRISTIAN ALEXANDER 

GILBERT, HORACE 

GILBERT, HORACE 

GRUBER, TYLER 

JONES, BRADLEY DEAN 

MARIETTA POLICE DEPARTMENT

COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT

MARATECK, ARTHUR H 

CONNOR, KEVIN THOMAS 

MARSHALL, DAVID D 

WAID, ADDISON 

WAID, ADDISON 

POSS DRUG RELATED OBJECT

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

BURGLARY-2ND DEGREE

RECKLESS DRIVING

SPEED IN EXCESS

CRACKED WINDSHIELD*

AFX MATERIAL RDC LIGHT

POSS UNLAWFUL WEAPON

NO PROOF/NO INSURANCE

OBSTRUCTION/HINDERING LAW ENF

POINT NOT WITHIN IN CROSSWALK

OPER VEH W/ SUSPENDED REG

POSS/MFG/SELL/DISTR MARIJUANA

CRIMINAL DAMAGE 2ND DEGREE

CRIMINAL DAMAGE 2ND DEGREE

2

2

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

COURT DATE:

32 WADDELL STREET, MARIETTA, GEORGIA

WARRANT #

DEFENDANT ATTORNEY WITNESS

CTS

CTS

09:00
AM

M

F

F

M

M

M

M

F

M

M

M

M

F

F

F

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COURT TIME:

PROB CAUSE/BOND REDUCTION

PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING

BOND REDUCTION HEARING

BOND REDUCTION HEARING

BOND REDUCTION HEARING

000820345

001056556

001023738

001122658

001122658
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25-W-8861

26-W-2542

26-W-2559

25-W-7896

26-W-2360

6

7

8

9

10

HARPER, ETHAN 

JACKSON, DMARKO DURRELL 

KEHRER, NIKOLAI GUSTAV SEPELL 

REAVES, RODNEY ARTHUR 

RIVERA, JONATHAN CUEVA 

BROWN, ALEC 

BEIERMANN, CORY 

GORDON, KI-YOHN 

WAGNER, JAKE 

DUKE, SHANE 

COBB COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT

COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT

COBB COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT

HOBBS, BRIAN A 

HOOD, RONALD V 

WEST, DAVID SHEPHERD 

ROSENBLOOM, BRANDON M 

ROZEN, ROGER J. 

SIMPLE BATTERY-POLICE

RIOT IN PENAL INSTITUTION

AGGRAVATED BATTERY

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

POS F/A/KNIFE DUR COM FELONY

MARIJ-POS LESS THAN 1 OZ

FALSE STMT/WRIT;CONCEAL FACT

FALSE IMPRISONMENT CONFINE

SIMPLE BATTERY-PHYSICAL HARM

2

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

COURT DATE:

32 WADDELL STREET, MARIETTA, GEORGIA

WARRANT #

DEFENDANT ATTORNEY WITNESS

CTS

09:00
AM

M

F

F

F

F

M

F

F

M

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COURT TIME:

PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING

PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING

PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING

PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING

PROBABLE CAUSE HEARING

001128860

001128871

001128768

000752367


